
**ADDED GAME** 

Friday Feb. 9 

Neah Bay @ Sequim  

ALL THREE TEAMS 

 

 

**ADDED GAME** 

Friday Jan. 26  

Sequim     @    Chimacum  

 

Dismissed 2:15; Depart 2:30pm 

ONLY VARSITY 
 

    

 

2024 Olympic MS League Girls Basketball  

 

First Practice:  Jan. 3, 2024 

Minimum Required Practice Days: 8 

Regular Season Contest Limit:10 games + Jamboree 

Starting Time (unless otherwise noted):  JV 4:00  

Quarter Limitation = 40 total Quarters 
Supervision: 

1. Coaches are to monitor their players at all times.  Teams, 

individual players are not to roam the halls and/or the school. 

2. There will be no shooting at halftime.  All basketballs shall be 

bagged or otherwise secured during the half until teams return to 

the courts for warm-up. The exception is the game ball. 
 

Draw 

[  ] NEAH BAY 

[  ] FORKS 

[  ] SEQUIM 

[  ] STEVENS 

[ ] CHIMACUM 

[  ] BLUE HERON 

 

*MLK 1/15/24 

 

 

Wednesday, Jan.17 

Forks @ Blue Heron 

Stevens @ Neah Bay 
 

Friday, Jan. 19 

Blue Heron @ Stevens 

Neah Bay @ Sequim 

Forks @ Chimacum 
 

 
ALL THREE TEAMS 
 

 

Monday, Jan. 22 

Stevens @ Forks 

Sequim @ Blue Heron 

Neah Bay @ Chimacum 

 

 Dismissed 2:00; Depart 2:15pm 

ONLY VARSITY 
Wednesday Jan. 24 

 

Monday Jan. 29 
 

Wednesday Jan. 31 
 

Sequim @ Forks 

Stevens @ Chimacum 

Blue Heron @ Neah Bay 

 

Dismissed 1:15; Depart 1:30pm  

JV/V 

Forks @ Neah Bay 

Stevens @ Sequim 

Blue Heron @ Chimacum 

 
ALL THREE TEAMS 

Blue Heron @ Forks 

Chimacum @ Sequim 

Neah Bay @ Stevens 

 
ONLY VARSITY 

Monday Feb. 5 

Stevens @ Blue Heron 

Sequim @ Neah Bay 

Chimacum @ Forks 

 

Dismissed 12:30; Depart 12:45pm 

ONLY VARSITY 

Wednesday Feb. 7 

Forks @ Stevens 

Blue Heron @ Sequim 

Chimacum @ Neah Bay 
 

 
ONLY VARSITY 

Monday Feb. 12 

Forks @ Sequim 

Chimacum @ Stevens 

Neah Bay @ Blue Heron 
 
 
 

ALL 
THREE 
TEAMS  

 

Wednesday Feb. 14 

Neah Bay @ Forks 

Sequim @ Stevens 

Chimacum @ Blue Heron 

ALL THREE TEAMS 

Dismissed 2:30; Depart 2:45pm 


